
Fall Mini Tour Itinerary  
September 26-27, 2019 

 
Thursday Sep. 26th 
7:40am  Meet in Choir Room/Warm Up/Rehearse 
8:30am Load Bus/Leave Uintah HS 
9:05am Uintah MS choir exchange 
10:00am Load Bus/Travel to Snow College 
12:00pm(ish) Lunch 
2-3:00pm Arrive in Ephraim/Stop at park? 
4:30pm Snow College Choir visit 
5:30pm Pizza with Snow College Choir 
7:00pm Load Bus/Leave for Price 
9:30pm Arrive at hotel in Price 
11:00pm Room check  
11:01pm All students asleep 
 
 
Friday Sep. 27th 
10:00am  Load Bus/Check out of hotel 
11:00am CEU Campus tour/Lunch provided 
1:30pm CEU choir exchange 
3:00pm Load Bus/Leave for Vernal 
5:00pm(ish) Dinner 
7:00pm Arrive at Uintah HS 
 
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE & ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE. 
 
Additional Information: 
-Please wear your choir t-shirt Thursday. 
-DO NOT CHANGE ON THE BUS!  You may be comfortable with it, 
but others are not. 
-DO NOT GO ANYWHERE ALONE.  Always be with a group. 
-Bring $10 cash for pizza with Snow College. 
-Bring money for food. 
-Mr. Merryweather’s cell # 219-8229 (For travel purposes only.) 
-BE ON TIME!! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Places We Will Be: 
 
Uintah Middle School 
Vernal, UT 
 
Snow College 
150 College Ave  
Ephraim, UT 
(435) 283-7000 
 
Ramada 
828 Westwood Blvd. 
Price, UT  
(435) 637-8880 
 
College of Eastern Utah 
400 East 451 North  
Price, UT 
(435) 613-5000 
 
 


